A5

SO

LI N E

This is a Sample Title

Product name : ASSO TRIPLE FORCE

summary

The strongest monofilament in the Asso range, suitable for competitions and perfect in the most extreme

conditions.

Pricelist
Packaging
Packaging

Packaging:
11000 m
:1000 m

Packaging
Packaging

Packaging:
:1000 m
:1000 m

Packaging
Packaging

Features

11000 m
11000 m

1000 m

1000 m

Supyport:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Supyport:
Support:
: Spool

Support

Support:

Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool
Spool

Spool

Features : High abrasion resistance

Features : High rigidity

Features : Low elongation

Features: Igfa Class compliant

Color
Color
Color
Color
Color
Color
Color
Color

:YELLOW
:YELLOW
:YELLOW
:YELLOW
: GREY
: GREY
: GREY
: GREY

Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
:80LB
Size:
Size:

Size

130 LB
80LB
50LB
30LB
130 LB

50 LB
30LB

€206.00
€144.00
€102.00
€64.00
€206.00
€144.00
€102.00
€64.00

AssoFishing



ASSO

L I M E

Features : High visibility

Fishing techniques : Boat Fishing
Fishing techniques : Trolling
Fishing techniques : Bottom fishing
Fishing techniques : Carp Fishing
Fishing techniques : Big game
Fishing techniques : Coarse fishing

Description

Asso Triple Force is a high technology monofilament featuring a very high breaking strength and an
extremely hard and tough surface for a very high abrasion resistance level. Its quality is almost unchanged
even dfter many uses in stress conditions. Controlled stretch and great measures make this product
complete. Available in two colors, fluo yellow and grey, and also in l.g.f.a contests standards compliant
versions. It is multi-purpose and suitable for both reel and terminals.

IGFADIAM mm 0.43 0.54 0.70 0.90
TEST/LB 30 50 80 130

AssoFishing


http://www.tcpdf.org

