

This is a Sample Title

Product name: ASSO TRIPLE FORCE

Summary

The strongest monofilament in the Asso range, suitable for competitions and perfect in the most extreme conditions.



Pricelist

Packaging : 1000 m	Support: Spool	Color: YELLOW	Size : 130 LB	€206.00
Packaging : 1000 m	Support: Spool	Color: YELLOW	Size: 80 LB	€144.00
Packaging : 1000 m	Support : Spool	Color: YELLOW	Size : 50 LB	€102.00
Packaging : 1000 m	Support : Spool	Color: YELLOW	Size : 30 LB	€64.00
Packaging: 1000 m	Support: Spool	Color: GREY	Size : 130 LB	€206.00
Packaging : 1000 m	Support: Spool	Color: GREY	Size : 80 LB	€144.00
Packaging : 1000 m	Support : Spool	Color: GREY	Size : 50 LB	€102.00
Packaging: 1000 m	Support: Spool	Color : GREY	Size: 30 LB	€64.00

Features

Features: High abrasion resistance

Features : High rigidity
Features : Low elongation
Features : Igfa Class compliant



Features: High visibility

Fishing techniques : Boat Fishing Fishing techniques : Trolling

Fishing techniques: Bottom fishing Fishing techniques: Carp Fishing Fishing techniques: Big game Fishing techniques: Coarse fishing

Description

Asso Triple Force is a high technology monofilament featuring a very high breaking strength and an extremely hard and tough surface for a very high abrasion resistance level. Its quality is almost unchanged even after many uses in stress conditions. Controlled stretch and great measures make this product complete. Available in two colors, fluo yellow and grey, and also in l.g.f.a contests standards compliant versions. It is multi-purpose and suitable for both reel and terminals.

IGFADIAM mm	0.43	0.54	0.70	0.90
TEST/LB	30	50	80	130